
 

 

                      ACADEMIC  CALENDAR-2020-2021 
 

DATE DAY AUGUST  2020 DAY  

ORDER 

 

03.08.2020 Monday College Reopen for II & III Year I  

15.08.2020 Saturday Independence Day   

22.08.2020 Saturday Vinayakar Chathurthi   

24.08.2020 Monday CIA-I V  

29.08.2020 Saturday Blood Donation Camp IV  

  

DATE DAY SEPTEMBER  2020 DAY  

ORDER 

 

02.09.2020 Wednesday I Year Welcoming Ceremony I 25 

 

05.09.2020 Saturday Teacher’s Day Celebration IV 28 

12.09.2020 Saturday Fresher’s Day-Dept. Celebration IV 34 

17.09.2020 Thursday Dept. Inauguration-School of Humanities II 38 

19.09.2020 Saturday Dept.Inauguration-School of Science IV 40 

23.09.2020 Wednesday Tamil Peravai-Inauguration I 43 

24.09.2020 Thursday NSS Day Celebration II 44 

27.09.2020 Sunday Health Camp   

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

DATE DAY OCTOBER  2020 DAY  

ORDER 

 

01.10.2020 Thursday Welcoming Ceremony-PG II 50 

02.10.2020 Friday Gandhi Jayanthi   

03.10.2020 Saturday STU Installation III 51 

14.10.2020 Wednesday Library Week Celebration VI 60 

19.10.2020 Monday CIA-II IV 64 

24.10.2020 Saturday International Conference-School of 

Humanities 

III 69 

25.10.2020 Sunday Ayudha Pooja   

26.10.2020 Monday Vijaya Dhasami   

30.10.2020 Friday Miladi Nabi   

31.10.2020 Saturday PTA Meeting I&II Year I 73 

  

DATE DAY NOVEMBER  2020 DAY  

ORDER 

 

02.11.2020 Monday Sports Day II 74 

06.11.2020 

&07.11.2020 

Friday    & 

Saturday 

Milan Sagar VI&I 78&

79 

09.11.2020 Monday MODEL EXAM II 80 

12.11.2020 Thursday Christmas Celebration V 83 

14.11.2020 Saturday PTA Meeting –III Year & Executive 

Meeting 

I 85 

16.11.2020 Monday IQAC  Conference II 86 

18.11.2020 Wednesday Muthamizh Vizha IV 88 



 

DATE DAY JANUARY 2021 DAY  

ORDER 

 

14.01.2021 Thursday Pongal   

15.01.2021 Friday Thiruvalluvar Day   

26.01.2021 Tuesday Republic Day   

27.01.2021 Wednesday Classes for Even Semester I 1 

 

DATE DAY FEBRUARY 2021 DAY  

ORDER 

 

06.02.2021 Saturday ED-Bazaar IV 10 

20.02.2021 Saturday Alumni Meet VI 22 

22.02.2021 Monday CIA-1 I 23 

 

DATE DAY MARCH 2021 DAY  

ORDER 

 

13.03.2021 Saturday Annual Day VI 40 

19.03.2021 Friday National Conference-School of Science V 45 

22.03.2021 Monday CIA-II I 47 

 

DATE DAY APRIL 2021 DAY  

ORDER 

 

02.04.2021 Friday Good Friday V 57 

10.04.2021 Saturday Convocation Day VI 64 

13.04.2021 Tuesday Telugu New Year   

14.04.2021 Wednesday Dr.Ambedhkar Jayanthi / Tamil New 

Year 

  

19.04.2021 Monday MODEL EXAM V 69 

25.04.2021 Sunday Mahavir Jayanthi   

 

 

 

 



DATE DAY MAY 2021 DAY  

ORDER 

 

  

 

Saturday May Day   

13.05.2021 Thursday Ramzan   

 

 

 

 

 

Working Days in 2020-2021 

First Semester 

 

Month No of Working Days Exam Dates 

August 23 CIA-1 -24,25,26,27&28 

 

September 26  

 

October 24 CIA-2-19,20,21,22&23 

 

November 17 Modal Exam 

9,10,11,12&13 

Total  90 Days  

 

 

 

Second Semester 

 

Month No of Working Days Exam Dates 

January 4  

 

February 24 CIA-1 -22,23,24,25&26 

 

March 27 CIA-2-22,23,24,25&26 

 

April 24 Modal Exam 

19,20,21,22,&23 

May 14  

 

Total  93 Days  

 


